
Pos

MX4 do 50
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

MX4 nad 50
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

41
13
9

511
333
500
99

800.
43
58
11

202
141
100
16
33
177
48

Name

Marián DUCHOŇ
Roman HEINRICH
Peter PIPICH
Robert FLENDROVSKÝ
Pavol STRNISKO
Volodymyr ZAVADESKYY
Ivan RUSNÁK
Peter KOPECKÝ
Miroslav ALEXY
Tibor MADARÁSZ
Bystrík PALATINUS

Štefan JURÁŠ
Miloš ŠVAŇA
Slavomír MRÁŽIK
Viliam VAGAŠ
Ladislav RUŽIČKA
Peter MARGETIAK
Franz ECKERT

Štát

SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Značka

KTM 350
TM 450
SUZUKI RMZ 450
SUZUKI RM 450
HONDA CRF 250
HONDA 250
SUZUKI 450
HONDA 250
HONDA 450
YAMAHA YZF 250
HONDA 450

KAWASAKI 450
HONDA CRF 450
HONDA 450
YAMAHA 450
HONDA CRF 450
SUZUKI 450
Kawasaki 125

Class

MX4 do 50

MX4 do 50

MX4 do 50

MX4 do 50

MX4 do 50

MX4 do 50

MX4 do 50

MX4 do 50

MX4 do 50

MX4 do 50

MX4 do 50

MX4 nad 50

MX4 nad 50

MX4 nad 50

MX4 nad 50

MX4 nad 50

MX4 nad 50

MX4 nad 50

1F

25
20
22
18
16
15
13
14
11
10
12

25
20
22
15
18
16
0

2F

25
22
18
20
16
15
14
13
12
11
0

25
20
18
22
16
15
--

Total points

50
42
40
38
32
30
27
27
23
21
12

50
40
40
37
34
31
0

Diff

0
8
10
12
18
20
23
23
27
29
38

0
10
10
13
16
19
50

Gap

0
8
0
2
2
1
3
0
4
2
9

0
2
0
1
3
1
12
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